GMO DEBURRING TOOL
Deburring - Micro-deburring from Ø0.8mm
Hard metal blades with high durability
Wide selection of blades
Adjustable working diameter
Fast working cycle
Ideal for use on CNC machines
Deburring of flat or curved profiles

walls of the hole during
penetration.
Traverse the hole with stationary
tool and rapid feed.
ON-AXIS POSITIONING DEBURRING
Re-position the tool along the
hole axis (deburring position)
Start rotation and retract at the
working feed. Then, stop the
rotation and position the tool off-
axis again to exit the hole.
Blade coding examples
The standard blades have a 45° inclination and work only in pulling motion, while form B
blades work in both pushing and pulling motions. Both types are available in a W25
configuration with a 25° inclination for deburring in intersections of highly curved holes.
Pull-only 45° GMO-S..  A.. ex. GMO-S23A45
Push-pull 45° GMO-S..  BA.. ex. GMO-S23BA5
Pull-only 25° GMO-S..  A..  W25 ex. GMO-S23A5W25
Push-pull 25° GMO-S..  BA..  W25 ex. GMO-S23BA5W25
GMO 1 Sets  -  Deburring tool complete with accessories (blades excluded to be ordered separately)
Item Content Accessories codes
GMO-SET1 1x Body
6x Blade holders

3x Allen keys
Blade: not included
Blade holder: of hoice, included
Springs: F63, F80, F90, F100
GMO blade
Hole
diameter
[mm]
Hole depth
[mm]
AL GL W ØX Y Z
GMO-S08(B)-A2(-W25) 0,8 – 1,0 2,0
 2 22,0 1,40 0,5 3,40 0,75
GMO-S08(B)-A3(-W25) 0,8 – 1,0 3,0
 3 22,0 1,40 0,5 4,40 0,75
GMO-S10(B)-A3(-W25) 1,0 – 1,2 3,0
 3 22,0 2,00 0,65 5,00 0,95
GMO-S10(B)-A4(-W25) 1,0 – 1,2 4,0
 4 22,0 2,00 0,65 6,00 0,95
GMO-S12(B)-A3(-W25) 1,2 – 1,5 3,0
 3 22,0 2,65 0,70 5,65 1,10
GMO-S12(B)-A4(-W25) 1,2 – 1,5 4,0
 4 22,0 2,65 0,70 6,65 1,10
GMO-S12(B)-A5(-W25) 1,2 – 1,5 5,0
 5 22,0 2,65 0,70 7,65 1,10
GMO-S15(B)-A4(-W25) 1,5 – 2,0 4
 4 22,0 3,10 1,00 7,10 1,40
GMO-S15(B)-A5(-W25) 1,5 – 2,0 5
 5 22,0 3,10 1,00 8,10 1,40
GMO-S15(B)-A6(-W25) 1,5 – 2,0 6
 6 22,0 3,10 1,00 9,10 1,40
GMO-S15(B)-A7(-W25) 1,5 – 2,0 7
 7 22,0 3,10 1,00 10,10 1,40
GMO-S20(B)-A5(-W25) 2,0 – 2,5 5
 5 22,0 3,80 1,40 8,80 1,90
GMO-S20(B)-A6(-W25) 2,0 – 2,5 6
 6 22,0 3,80 1,40 9,80 1,90
GMO-S20(B)-A7(-W25) 2,0 – 2,5 7
 7 22,0 3,80 1,40 10,80 1,90
GMO-S20(B)-A8(-W25) 2,0 – 2,5 8
 8 22,0 3,80 1,40 11,80 1,90
GMO-S20(B)-A10(-W25) 2,0 – 2,5 10
 10 22,0 3,80 1,40 13,80 1,90
GMO-S20(B)-A12(-W25) 2,0 – 2,5 12
 12 22,0 3,80 1,40 15,80 1,90
GMO-S23(B)-A5(-W25) 2,3 – 7,5 5
 5 24,3 5,00 1,40 10,00 2,20
GMO-S23(B)-A6(-W25) 2,3 – 7,5 6
 6 24,3 5,00 1,40 11,00 2,20
GMO-S23(B)-A7(-W25) 2,3 – 7,5 7
 7 24,3 5,00 1,40 12,00 2,20
GMO-S23(B)-A8(-W25) 2,3 – 7,5 8
 8 24,3 5,00 1,40 13,00 2,20
GMO-S23(B)-A10(-W25) 2,3 – 7,5 10
 10 24,3 5,00 1,40 15,00 2,20
GMO-S23(B)-A12(-W25) 2,3 – 7,5 12
 12 24,3 5,00 1,40 17,00 2,20
GMO-S40(B)-A17(-W25) 4,0 – 14,0 17  17 29,0 5,90 3,00 22,90 3,90
GMO-S40(B)-A25(-W25) 4,0 – 14,0 25
 25 37,0 5,90 3,00 30,90 3,90
BLADE HOLDER
Standard and V model Code Working

mm
L1
mm
L2
mm
L3
mm
D1 Ø
mm
D2 Ø
mm
D3 Ø
mm
W
°
GMO-EF10 1,0 5.0 50 0.35 5.0 0.95 0.55 3.00 45
GMO-EF15 1,5 6.0 50 0.40 6.0 1.40 0.90 3.00 45
GMO-EF20 2,0 7.5 50 0.50 7.5 1.90 1.20 3.00 45
GMO-EF25 2,5 9.0 60 0.70 9.0 2.40 1.30 3.00 45
GMO-EF30 3,0 11 70 0.75 11.0 2.85 1.70 3.00 45
GMO-EF40 4,0 14 80 0.90 14.0 3.80 2.40 4.00 45
GMO-EF50 5,0 17 100 1.10 17.0 4.80 3.00 5.00 45
GMO-EF60 6,0 20 100 1.35 20.0 5.80 3.50 6.00 45
25° endmill
Hole Ø
mm
Hole depth
mm
L1
mm
L2
mm
L3
mm
D1 Ø
mm
D2 Ø
mm
D3 Ø
mm
W
°
GMO-EF10-W25 1,0 5,0 50 0.60 5.0 0.95 0.55 3.00 25
GMO-EF15-W25 1,5 7,0 50 0.70 6.0 1.40 0.90 3.00 25
GMO-EF20-W25 2,0 8,0 50 0.90 7.5 1.90 1.20 3.00 25
GMO-EF25-W25 2,5 10,0 60 1.35 9.0 2.40 1.30 3.00 25
GMO-EF30-W25 3,0 12,0 70 1.40 11.0 2.85 1.70 3.00 25
GMO-EF40-W25 4,0 15 80 1.70 14.0 3.80 2.40 4.00 25
GMO-EF50-W25 5,0 17 100 2.15 17.0 4.80 3.00 5.00 25
GMO-EF60-W25 6,0 20 100 2.70 20.0 5.80 3.50 6.00 25
25° ENDMILL USAGE
GMO DEBURRING ENDMILLS
Cutting angles of 45° and 25° ideal for every
application.

mm
L2
mm
L3
mm
D1 Ø
mm
D2 Ø
mm
D2 Ø
mm
W1
°
W2
°
GMO-EF10-B 1,0 5,0 50 0.60 5.0 0.95 0.55 3.00 45 45
GMO-EF15-B 1,5 6.0 50 0.75 6.0 1.40 0.90 3.00 45 45
GMO-EF20-B 2,0 7.5 50 1.00 7.5 1.90 1.20 3.00 45 45
GMO-EF25-B 2,5 9.0 60 1.40 9.0 2.40 1.30 3.00 45 45
GMO-EF30-B 3,0 11 70 1.50 11.0 2.85 1.70 3.00 45 45
GMO-EF40-B 4,0 14 80 1.85 14.0 3.80 2.40 4.00 45 45
GMO-EF50-B 5,0 17 100 2.30 17.0 4.80 3.00 5.00 45 45
GMO-EF60-B 6,0 20 100 2.85 20.0 5.80 3.50 6.00 45 45
25° - 45° endmill
Hole Ø
mm
Hole depth
mm
L1
mm
L2
mm
L3
mm
D1 Ø
mm
D2 Ø
mm
D2 Ø
mm
W1
°
W2
°
GMO-EF10-B-W25 1,0 5,0 50 0.85 5.0 0.95 0.55 3.00 25 45
GMO-EF15-B-W25 1,5 6.0 50 1.00 6.0 1.40 0.90 3.00 25 45
GMO-EF20-B-W25 2,0 7.5 50 1.40 7.5 1.90 1.20 3.00 25 45
GMO-EF25-B-W25 2,5 9.0 60 2.00 9.0 2.40 1.30 3.00 25 45
GMO-EF30-B-W25 3,0 11 70 2.15 11.0 2.85 1.70 3.00 25 45
GMO-EF40-B-W25 4,0 14 80 2.65 14.0 3.80 2.40 4.00 25 45
GMO-EF50-B-W25 5,0 17 100 3.35 17.0 4.80 3.00 5.00 25 45
GMO-EF60-B-W25 6,0 20 100 4.20 20.0 5.80 3.50 6.00 25 45
25° ENDMILL USAGE
GMO DEBURRING ENDMILLS
Cutting angles of 45° and 25° ideal for every
application.
Suitable for deburring curved edges.
High-quality carbide tool with special coating.
Extremely long lifespan.
Can be used for holes from Ø 1.0 mm.
Wide range of sizes
Unfavorable ratio between entry diameter and intersection diameter for
the use of the 45° cutter. Risk of collision (red area in the image)
√45° X45° √25° √45°
MODELS SUMMARY
 Code
Hole
Ø
L1 L2 L3 D1 D2 D3 W1 W2
GMO-EF10
1.0 50
0.35
5.00 0.95 0.55 3.00
45° -
GMO-EF10-W25 0.60 25° -
GMO-EF10-B 0.60 45° 45°
GMO-EF10B-W25 0.85 25° 45°
GMO-EF15
1.5 50
0.40
6.00 1.40 0.90 3.00

GMO-EF30
3.0 70
0.75
11.0 2.85 1.70 3.00
45° -
GMO-EF30-W25 1.40 25° -
GMO-EF30-B 1.50 45° 45°
GMO-EF30-B-W25 2.15 25° 45°
GMO-EF40
4.0 80
0.90
14.0 3.80 2.40 4.00
45° -
GMO-EF40-W25 1.70 25° -
GMO-EF40-B 1.85 45° 45°
GMO-EF40B-W25 2.65 25° 45°
GMO-EF50
5.0 100
1.10
17.0 4.80 3.00 5.00